Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

$ \gamma\gamma\gamma\gamma\gamma\gamma$			o DNR Burea									
☐ Verification Only of Fill and Se	al		rinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redevelopment								
		w	aste Manager									
1. Well Location Information	e li			2. Facility / Owner Information								
County DUNN WI Unique Well # Removed Well	of H	dicap #		Facility Name Norge Village Cleaners								
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions)	Format (Code	Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)								
N	D D		GPS008									
W		DM	SCR002	i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e								
1/4 / 1/4 Section	Tow	nship	Range []	Original Well Owner								
or Gov't Lot #		Ν		D. WHO								
Well Street Address				Present Well Owner Norge Village Cleaners								
Well City, Village or Town Menomoni	е		ZIP Code 4751	Mailing Address of Present Owner N3461 630th St.								
Subdivision Name		Lot #		City of Present Owner State ZIP Code								
•				Menomonie WI 54751								
Reason for Removal from Service WI Un	ique Well	# of Re	olacement We	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material								
Site Closure				Pump and piping removed? Yes No N/A								
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Bo	a on the state of a history and	elakupan virtelah perepan	Contraction of the Contraction o	Liner(s) removed?								
Monitoring Well Original C	onstructio	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen removed?								
Water Well				Casing left in place?								
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well C		on Repo	rt is available,	Was casing cut off below surface? ☐ Yes No N/A								
Construction Type:	1 - 1			Did sealing material rise to surface?								
X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	[Dug		Did material settle after 24 hours?								
Other (specify):				If yes, was hole retopped?								
Formation Type:				If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source?								
Unconsolidated Formation	Bedro	ck		Required Method of Placing Sealing Material								
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.)	Casing D	iameter	(in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped								
(03,00°	1 2) []		Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain):								
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Casing D	epth (ft,)	Sealing Materials								
				Neat Cement Grout Concrete								
	1	<u> </u>		Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips								
Was well annular space grouted?	Yes [No	Unknow	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:								
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	h to Wate	r (feet)		Bentonite Chips Sentonite - Cement Grout								
				Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry								
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhol	e			From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one) Mix Ratio or Mud Weight								
Barbuite - CAMAIX	·	201	•	Surface 630 1.26 13								
6. Comments												
7. Supervision of Work			DNR Use Only									
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Seali	ng Lice	nse#	Date of	Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By								
Mark Schmitz				1999) 11/21/2020								
Street or Route J	I '	٠	······································	Telephone Number Comments								
N7349 548 5	tree	1710	2-4-	(715)5962604								
Menomonie	State W7	ZIP (4751	Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed 11 75 2020								

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Route to DNR Bu								1						
Verification Only	rinking Wat			Watershed/V	Vastewater	Х	Remedia	ation/Redeve	elopment					
			·		/aste Mana	gemei		Other:		artist terror (All Supulsino				
1. Well Location Infor County	mation Wi Uniqu	o Wall #	v.e	Hicap #			2. Facility / Owner Information Facility Name Norge Village Cleaners							
DUNN	Removed		OI	nicap #				Norge	e Village C	leane	ers 			
Latitude / Longitude (see in	nstructions	;)	Forma	t Code	Method Co	ode	Facility ID (I	FID or PWS)		,				
		N		DD	GPS		Liconco/Dor	rmit/Monitoring	, 4					
		W		DDM	SCRO		LICONSON GI	THEOMORIUS IN	<i>, 17</i>					
1/4 1 1/4 1/4		Section	To	wnship	Range] E	Original We	ll Owner						
or Gov't Lot #				Ν] W								
Well Street Address							Present we	oll Owner No	rge Village	e Cle	aners			
Well City, Village or Town	Menc	monie)		ZIP Code 4751		Mailing Address of Present Owner N3461 630th St.							
Subdivision Name				Lot #			City of Pres				State	ZIP Code		
		•						monie	•		WI	54751		
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well # of Replacen									en, Casing 8	Seali	r==1	F7	DZ N/A	
Site Closure							1	d piping remoremoner.	veu?			Yes No	X N/A	
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information							` ′	erforated?			=	Yes No	N/A	
X Monitoring Well Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)							Screen re					Yes X No	∏ N/A	
Water Well							Casing le	oft in place?			Ž,	V\	☐ N/A	
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction Report is available please attach.							Was casi	ing cut off belo	ow surface?		R	Ŷes No	□ N/A	
Construction Type:							Did seali	ng material ris	e to surface?			·	N/A	
X Drilled []	Oriven (Sa	ndpoint)		Dug)		1	rial settle after			<u> </u>	Yes No	☐ N/A	
Other (specify):							1	s, was hole ret	* *	1 1		Yes No	N/A	
Formation Type:									used, were the n safe source?		tea 🗀 '	Yes No	N/A	
Unconsolidated Form	ation		Bed	rock			Required M	ethod of Placi	ng Sealing Mat	erial				
Total Well Depth From Gro	und Surfa	ce (ft.)		Diameter	· (in.)				vity 💹 Cond	uctor Pi	pe-Pump	ed		
62.50			,	211			Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain):							
Lower Drillhole Diameter (i	n.)		Casing	Depth (ft	.)		Sealing Materials							
							Neat (Cement Grout			Concrete			
Was well annular space gro	utod2	I	Yes	No	Unkn	· · · · · ·	Sand-	Cement (Cond	crete) Grout	E	Bentonite	Chips		
				<u> </u>	Onkn		1		Monitoring We		-			
If yes, to what depth (feet)	(Deptr	i to wa	ter (feet)			L	nite Chips	1,000		te - Ceme			
				•		/s = 11 / s	Granu	lar Bentonite			e - Sand			
5. Material Used to Fil	l Well / L	Drillhole)				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, S Volume	acks Se (circle o	alant or ne)	Mix Rai Mud W	tio or eight	
Bartonite -	CPIN	NAVY	6	ROUT			Surface	62.50	1.25	Ω	3			
C 0						* Service 10.7				100 (100)		2		
6. Comments														
7. Supervision of Wor		. & Spalir	a lii	cense#	Data	of Eil	ling & Spalin	a or Verificatio	n Data Ranal		VR Use	Only Noted By		
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of F (mm/dd/)														
Street or Route							elephone Nur	Mber	Comments		J_			
N7349 5	4814	5.	tree	27				6260					ļ	
City),		State	ZIP.	Code		Signature of	Person Doing	g Work		Dat	e Signed	2020	
/LLENOMONIE	<i>:</i>		T W	F 6	4751		1118NG	Ma			<u> </u>	1/02/0	NOW)	

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Route to DN							<u></u>			V			
Verification Only	Verification Only of Fill and Seal Drinking Wate								Vastewater	Х	Remedia	ation/Redeve	elopment
4 Man 1 9 1-3						aste Managemei		Other:	9			2.35	
1. Well Location Infor County DUNN	WI Uniqu Removed		of	Hica	р#		2. Facility / Owner Information Facility Name Norge Village Cleaners						
Latitude / Longitude (see in	netructions	·	TEOR	mat Code		Method Code	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)					
Lamude / Longitude (see ii	11811 0110118	·) N	15011	DD	U	GPS008			•				
		W	[SCR002	License/Per	mit/Monitoring] #				
1/4 1 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/		Section		Townshi		Range E	Original Well Owner						
or Gov't Lot #					N	W	Present Well Owner Norge Village Cleaners						
Well Street Address								NO	rge villag	e Cie	eaners		
Well City, Village or Town	Meno	monie)	W		ZIP Code 4751		ress of Preser	nt Owner N3	3461	630th	St.	
Subdivision Name				Le	ot#		City of Preso Meno	ent Owner monie			State WI	ZIP Code 54751	
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well # of Repl						olacement Well			en, Casing &	Seal		- January	P Company
Site Closure							1	d piping remo	ved?			Yes No	X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information							Liner(s) re	erforated?			=	Yes No	N/A N/A
Monitoring Well Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy							Screen re				<u> </u>	Yes No	N/A
Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available							Casing left in place?						
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction Report is available please attach.						rt is available,	Was casi	ng cut off belo	w surface?		IXT.	Ŷes No	N/A
Construction Type:							Did sealir	g material ris	e to surface?				N/A
X Drilled I	Driven (Sa	ndpoint)			Dug			ial settle after			<u> </u>	Yes No	∏ N/A
Other (specify):							1	, was hole ret to chine were	opped? used, were the	w hydr		Yes No	N/A
Formation Type:							with wate	r from a know	n safe source?	, ,	area 🗀,	Yes No	N/A
Unconsolidated Form			В	edrock			1 '		ng Sealing Ma				
Total Well Depth From Gro	ound Surfa	ce (ft.)	Casi	ng Diam	eter	(in.)	i	ctor Pipe-Gra ned & Poured	vity 🔀 Cond				
<u> </u>				<u> </u>			(Bentonite Chips)						
Lower Drillhole Diameter (i	n.)		Casi	ng Deptl	h (ft.)	Sealing Materials						
							Neat Cement Grout Concrete Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips						
Was well annular space gro	outed?		Yes		No	Unknown	L	,	Monitoring We	l		•	
If yes, to what depth (feet)	?	Depth	i to V	Vater (fe	et)		1	nite Chips			ite - Ceme		
								ar Bentonite	11-03		ite - Sand		
5. Material Used to Fil	l Well / D) Prillhole) (From (ft.)	, To (ft.)	No. Yards, S	acks S	ealant or		
Barbuite -	- (DIN	Jak		SVZOL	バ		Surface	61.60	Volume	(Girales)	_3	Mud W	algiii
								- moc	1,500				
											4		
6. Comments					1								
7. Supervision of Wor	lb.			# F						D	NR Use	Only	1
Name of Person or Firm D		& Sealir	ng	License	#	Date of Fil	ling & Sealing	or Verificatio	n Date Rece			Noted By	
THE CHIEF CONTRACTOR						(mm/dd/yy	yy) 11/21	1200					
Street or Route 117349, 5	48th	5	hr	20.4			lephone Nun 715) 59	hber 6 2604	Comments	1			
City	?		Sta	ate Z		Code 4751		Person Doing			Dat	e Signed	<i>3</i> 03.0
TIVENUMBER	,			14/	U	1101	111014	11/m	7		<u> </u>	1/0/10	XY/OV

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	of Fill a	nd Sea	al	R			IR Bur g Wate			Watershed/M	/astewater	Х	Remedia	ation/Redeve	elopment
	Waste Manage Well Location Information														
1. Well Location Info		10/-11/4		li u	- 11					/ Owner In					
County DUNN	WI Uniqu Removed	d Well	Of	HIC	ap#				Facility Nam	Noige	Village (Cleane	ers		
Latitude / Longitude (see i	instructions	s)	Form	nat Co	de	Meth	od Co		JFacility ID (F	ID or PWS)		*			
	 	N W		 	и		GPS0 SCR0 OTH0	02	License/Per	mit/Monitoring	, #				
1/4 / 1/4 //4		Section	T	ownsl	hip	Rang	ge [] E	Original Wel	l Owner					
or Gov't Lot #					Ν			j w	Present Well Owner Norge Village Cleaners						
Well Street Address	•		•		<u>-</u>							e Clea	aners		
Well City, Village or Town	Menc	omonie	Э		Well Z	IP C 175				ess of Preser	nt Owner N	3461 6	,		
Subdivision Name					Lot#					monie			State WI	ZIP Code 54751	
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well								Vell			en, Casing	& Sealir			
Site Closure								recules and	Liner(s) re	d piping removed?	vea?		=	Yes ∐ No Yes ∏ No	X N/A
3. Filled & Sealed We								Λ	6	erforated?				Yes No	N/A
Monitoring Well Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)								,	Screen removed?						
Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available								 la	Casing le	ft in place?			A.	Yes No	☐ N/A
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction Report is available please attach.							ic,	Was casi	ng cut off belo	w surface?		K	brauwet.	N/A	
Construction Type:								1	g material ris					∏ N/A	
X Drilled	Driven (Sa	ındpoint)			Dug				1	ial settle after			= 1	Yes No	∐ N/A
Other (specify):									1	, was hole ret te chips were	oppea <i>r</i> used, were th	ev hvdrat	\Box	Yes No	N/A
Formation Type:									with wate	r from a know	n safe source	?		Yes No	N/A
Unconsolidated Forn		L,		drock							ng Sealing Ma		_		
Total Well Depth From Grand Gr	ound Surfa	ice (ft.)	Casir	ng Dia 2	meter //	(in.)			Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain):						
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		Casir	ng Dep	oth (ft.))			Sealing Materials						
									Neat Cement Grout Concrete						
Was well annular space gr	outed?	Г	Yes		No		Unkne	own	IIII	Cement (Cond	•	booksend	entonite		
If yes, to what depth (feet)		Dept	,	/ater (i	_1				1 —	ng Wells and nite Chips	Monitoring Wi ∏l	Bentonit	-		
y == 1 (,==,,									t	ar Bentonite	, <u>2</u> {		e - Ceme e - Sand		
5. Material Used to Fi	II WAN AN AN) S-9119(1							(No Yards,			-	lo or
4.0			14.0	/'C					From(ft.)	To (ii.)	Volume	(circle o	1e) 2	Mud W	eight
Barbute -	- Cen	NOUN		5/40	JU'T				Surface	6710	1.34	T.	3		
			•	-											
6. Comments										_	l at the second				
														•	
7. Supervision of Wo	rk												IR Use		
Name of Person or Firm D		•	ng	Licens	se#		Date (mm/			or Verification	_ 1	eived	1	Noted By	
Mark Sch	witz	-					Lumn		elephone Nun	1000 1000	Comment	3			
N7349 5	48th	5	tre	4	-				715)59	6260	$\{ \cdot \}$	-			
City MENDIMONIE	2		Sta		ZIP C		151	-	Signature of	Person Doing	Š Work		Dat	e Signed	2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis, Stats., and chs, NR 141 and 812, Wis, Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information Route to DNR Bureau: X Remediation/Redevelopment **Drinking Water** Watershed/Wastewater Verification Oกีโง of Fill and Seal Waste Management Other: 1. Well Location Information 2. Facility / Owner Information County WI Unique Well # of Hicap # Facility Name Norge Village Cleaners Removed Well DUNN Facility ID (FID or PWS) Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format Code Method Code GPS008 []DD Ν License/Permit/Monitoring # SCR002 DDM ۱۸/ OTH001 1/4/1/4 Range Original Well Owner Section Township ΠE or Gov't Lot # W N Present Well Owner Norge Village Cleaners Well Street Address Mailing Address of Present Owner Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code N3461 630th St. Menomonie 54751 City of Present Owner State ZIP Code Subdivision Name Lot# WI 54751 Menomonie Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Site Closure Pump and piping removed? Yes No Liner(s) removed? Yes No 3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) perforated? Yes lΝο N/A Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) X Monitoring Well No. Screen removed? Yes N/A Yes Water Well Casing left in place? N/A No If a Well Construction Report is available, Borehole / Drillhole Was casing cut off below surface? Ŷes No N/A please attach. Construction Type: Did sealing material rise to surface? Yes No N/A Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes No N/A X Drilled Dug Driven (Sandpoint) X-N/A No If yes, was hole retopped? Yes Other (specify): If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated N/A Formation Type: Yes with water from a known safe source? Unconsolidated Formation Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Bedrock Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Screened & Poured Other (Explain): (Bentonite Chips) Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Sealing Materials Neat Cement Grout Concrete Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips Was well annular space grouted? Unknown Yes For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout Bentonite - Sand Slurry Granular Bentonite No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or 5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) Volume (circle one) Bartonite - Comark Surface 6. Comments **DNR Use Only** 7. Supervision of Work Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Noted By Street or Route Comments Street ZIP Code

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. MW C Verification Only of Fill and Seal Route to DNR Bureau: X | Remediation/Redevelopment **Drinking Water** Watershed/Wastewater Waste Management Other: 1. Well Location Information 2, Facility / Owner Information Hicap # County WI Unique Well # of Facility Name Norge Village Cleaners DUNN Removed Well Facility ID (FID or PWS) Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format Code Method Code GPS008 DD License/Permit/Monitoring # SCR002 DDM W OTH001 1/4/1/4 Section Township Range Original Well Owner ĴΕ or Gov't Lot #] W Present Well Owner Norge Village Cleaners Well Street Address Mailing Address of Present Owner Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code N3461 630th St. Menomonie 54751 City of Present Owner State ZIP Code Subdivision Name Lot# WI 54751 Menomonie 4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Reason for Removal from Service Site Closure WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Pump and piping removed? Yes No Liner(s) removed? Yes No 3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) perforated? Yes No Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) X Monitoring Well Screen removed? Yes X No N/A Water Well Yes Casing left in place? Νo N/A If a Well Construction Report is available, Borehole / Drillhole Was casing cut off below surface? No N/A please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? No Construction Type: Ŷes N/A No Did material settle after 24 hours? N/A X Drilled Yes Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No N/A Other (specify): If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated Formation Type: N/A Yes with water from a known safe source? Unconsolidated Formation Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Bedrock Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Casing Diameter (in.) Screened & Poured Other (Explain): (Bentonite Chips) Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Sealing Materials **Neat Cement Grout** Concrete Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips Was well annular space grouted? Unknown Yes For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite - Cement Grout Bentonite Chips Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry 5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) Barbuile - CAMAIK Surface 6. Comments DNR Use Only Noted By Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Date Received Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Street or Route Comments State ZIP Code

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015) Page 1 of 2

parpage rectain form to the			to DNR Bureau:	-110 011 10 001	30 141	normation:					
☐ Verification Only	of Fill and Seal		rinking Water		Watershed/V	Vastewater	X Remed	liation/Redevelopment			
		_ v	/aste Manageme	nt 🗀	Other:						
1. Well Location Inform				2. Facility	/ Owner In	formation	: v. : #\$5				
	WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	Hicap #		Facility Nam	Noige	e Village Cl	eaners				
Latitude / Longitude (see in:	structions) Forma	t Code	Method Code	Facility ID (F	FID or PWS)						
	N	DD	GPS008	License/Per	mit/Monitoring						
	w 🗆	DDM	OTH001								
1/4 / 1/4 //4	Section To	wnship	Range E	Original We	II Owner						
or Gov't Lot #		N	W	Present We	II Owner	\ /!!!	<u> </u>				
Well Street Address	in St			i resent vve	"Owner No	rge Village	Cleaners				
Well City, Village or Town	Menomonie		ZIP Code 4751	Mailing Add	ress of Preser	nt Owner N34	161 630th	St.			
Subdivision Name		Lot #		City of Prese Meno	ent Owner monie		State VVI	ZIP Code 54751			
Reason for Removal from S	Service WI Unique We	ll # of Re	placement Well			en, Casing &	Sealing Mate				
Site Closure				· ·	d piping remov	ved?		Yes No N/A			
3. Filled & Sealed Well				Liner(s) r				Yes No No N/A			
Monitoring Well Sent	Original Construct	ion Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	erforated?			Yes No N/A Yes No N/A			
Water Well	01-10			Casing left in place?							
Borehole / Drillhole	If a Well Construction please attach.	rt is available,	Was casi	ng cut off belo	w surface?		Yes No N/A				
Construction Type:	1'		Did sealir	ig material rise	e to surface?		Yes No N/A				
X Drilled D	riven (Sandpoint)	Dug			ial settle after			Yes No N/A			
Other (specify):	***************************************				, was hole ret			Yes No N/A			
Formation Type:						used, were they n safe source?	nyurateu 🔀	Yes No N/A			
Unconsolidated Forma	Desta-conf.	rock				ng Sealing Mate		,			
Total Well Depth From Grou	ind Surface (ft.) Casing	Diameter	(in.)		ctor Pipe-Gra ned & Poured	-	ctor Pipe-Pump	ped			
50	`	<u></u>		L ⊘ (Bento	nite Chips)	Other	(Explain):	744			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	.) Casing	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Mat	erials Cement Grout		Concrete				
					Cement (Cond	crete) Grout	Bentonite				
Was well annular space grou	ited? Yes	No	Unknown			Monitoring Well					
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to Wa	ter (feet)	· ,	Bentor			entonite - Cem				
					ar Bentonite		entonite - Sand	i Slurry			
5. Material Used to Fill	Well / Drillhole			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards Sa Volume (d	cks Scalant or	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight			
Bu	stonite Chip	2.5		Surface	50	0.9	ordic Oric)	Maa voigitt			
						•					
6. Comments		was Notes									
	Alexander — San Alexander Maria (Caracter)		<u> 1882 (1983) 1983 (1983) - 1883 (</u>	4 84 M.J. S. C.		5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5					
7. Supervision of Work							DNR Use	Only 1			
Name of Person or Firm Doi	ng Filling & Scaling Li	cense #		,	o Verificatio	on Date Receiv		Noted By			
	18 / /Cedar	OP	(mm/dd/yy		12020						
Street or Ploute	ilson Ave	1	1	lephone Nun 7 <i>15</i>) 2	nber 35 908	Comments					
City 609 00	ILSON HVC State	ZIP (Code	- //	Person Doing		Da	te Signed /			
Menomoni		I S	54751		_//			12/1/2020			
, , , , , , , , ,					11/	1		1/000			

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015) Page 1 of 2

,,	.'	Route	to DNR Bureau:				
Verification Only	of Fill and Seal		rinking Water	v	Vatershed/Wastewat	er 💢 Re	mediation/Redevelopment
vermounon omy	or i in ana ocar	IΠν	/aste Managemer	nt 🗍 C	Other:	•	
1. Well Location Infor	mation	I			Owner Information	on	
County	WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #		Facility Name			·
DUNN	Removed Well				Norge villaç	ge Cleaners	
Latituda (Lancituda (con in		at Codo	Mothed Code	Facility ID (FID	O or PWS)	***************************************	
Latitude / Longitude (see in	´ l –	at Code	Method Code GPS008				
***************************************	N L	_DD	SCR002	License/Permi	it/Monitoring#		
	w L]DDM	OTH001				
1/4 / 1/4 //4	Section To	ownship	Range E	Original Well 0	Owner		
or Gov't Lot #		N	l □ w				
Well Street Address	as St			Present Well (^{Owner} Norge Vi	llage Cleane	ers
Well City, Village or Town	Menomonie		ZIP Code 4751	Mailing Addres	ss of Present Owner	N3461 630	Oth St.
Cubdidalan Nama			+101	City of Presen	nt Owner	State	e ZIP Code
Subdivision Name		Lot #		Menon		W	
Reason for Removal from S	Contino IVII Unique VA	/oll # of Do	placement Well	4. Pump. Li	ner, Screen, Cas	ing & Sealing f	Vlaterial
Site Closure	Service VVI Offique VV	eli# Ul Ke	placement vven		piping removed?		Yes No No
3. Filled & Sealed Wel	L / Drillhole / Boreho	le inform	ation	Liner(s) rem	noved?		Yes No N/A
	Original Construc			Liner(s) per	forated?		Yes No No
X Monitoring Well		013	3333,	Screen rem	oved?		Yes No N/A
Water Well	10/10/0			Casing left i	in place?		Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole	If a Well Constru please attach.	iction Repo	nt is available,	Was casing	cut off below surface	e?	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:				Did sealing	material rise to surfa	ice?	Yes No N/A
X Drilled	Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	ſ	Did materia	l settle after 24 hours	s?	Yes No N/A
Other (specify):	on (Sanapsing			If yes, v	was hole retopped?		Yes No No N/A
		······································			chips were used, we		Yes No N/A
Formation Type:					rom a known safe so		(A) Les 140 1414
Unconsolidated Forma		drock		l —	nod of Placing Sealin	•	a d
Total Well Depth From Gro	ound Surface (ft.) Casin	g Diameter	· (in.)	Screene	·	Conductor Pipe-F	rumpea
20		7		(Bentoni	te Chips)	Other (Explain):_	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	n.) Casin	g Depth (ft.	.)	Sealing Materi	ials		
				Neat Ce	ment Grout	Cond	rete
				Sand-Ce	ement (Concrete) Gro	out Bente	onite Chips
Was well annular space gro	outed? Yes	No	Unknown	For Monitoring	Wells and Monitorin	ng Well Boreholes	Only:
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	P Depth to W	ater (feet)		Bentonit	e Chips	Bentonite - 0	Cement Grout
				Granular	r Bentonite	Bentonite - S	Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fil	l Well / Drillhole	·		From (ft.)		rds, Sacks Sealan	
	The second second		1		Vo	lume (circle one)	Mud Weight
Bentanite	chips			Surface			
	,						
6. Comments			3				
			14			13 y 28050444, 5767	
7. Supervision of Wor Name of Person or Firm Do		iconso #	Date of Fill	ling & Sealing o	or Verification Data		Use Only
)	icense #		yy) [2-[—		Received	Noted By
Lugan Seipel Ca Street or Route	edus loss		ITa	Jenhone Numh	er Com	ments	
604 1	Wilson Ave	2	(*	715) 23	5 7081	nello	
City	Stat		Code	Signature of P	erson Doing Work		Date Signed
Menemond	ie Wi	$I \mid \mathcal{E}$	54751		1/		12-1-2020

V-3

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes No N/A The promotion Type: If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No N/A The pertonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? No N/A The pertonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? No N/A The pertonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? No N/A			R	oute to D	NR Bureau:								
West Meanagement	☐ Verification Only	of Fill and Sea	al	Drink	ing Water		☐ Watershed/Wa	astewater	X Rer	nediation.	/Redevelopm	ent	
County Withdrage Well # Feeliley Fee				Wast	e Manageme	ent Other:							
County C	1. Well Location Infor	mation			_	2. Facility / Owner Information							
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Firmat Code Well Accessed Well Constitution Well Street Address Well Street Address Well Street Address Well City, Village or town Well Accessed Well City Well Constitution Well City Well Constitution We	County	WI Unique Well #	of Hid	cap#		Facility Name Norge Village Cleaners							
Section Township Range	Latitude / Longitude (see in	N	DDD		GPS008 SCR002			<u>'</u>	-				
Well Street Address Well City, Village or Town Menomonie Well ZIP Code S4751 Mailling Address of Present Owner N3461 630th St.	1/4 1 1/4 1/4			<u> </u>		Original W	Vell Owner	<u>,</u>					
Mailing Address of Present Owner N3461 630th St.	or Gov't Lot #			N	-								
Subdivision Name	Well Street Address	Main SI	_						Cleane	rs	-		
Reason for Removal from Service Site Closure Menomonie Menomo	Well City, Village or Town	Menomonie	Э					Owner N3	461 630 ⁻				
Site Closure 3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Yes No MAX Water Well Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Water Well Well Construction Report is available, please attach. Borehole / Drillhole Driven (Sandpoint) Dug Dug If a Well Construction Type: X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug Did material set to surface? Yes No N/A Other (specify): Formation Type: Did sealing material rise to surface? Yes No N/A Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Servenet & Pourse Original Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Servenet & Pourse Original Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Servenet & Pourse Original Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Servenet & Pourse Original Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Original Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Servenet & Pourse Original Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Original Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Original Material Original Material Original Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Original Mate	Subdivision Name												
Liner(s) perforated? Yes No N/A	Reason for Removal from Site Closure	que Well #	of Replac	ement Well	Pump a	and piping remove		Sealing N		=			
Screen removed? Ves No N/A	3. Filled & Sealed Wel	formation	on	, ,		*				_			
Borehole / Drillhole		10/10	12013			Screen removed?							
Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes No N/A Other (specify):	Borehole / Drillhole	available,	l —	<u> </u>	surface?								
Granular Bentonite Chips Granular G	Construction Type:		Did sea	lling material rise	to surface?		Yes	No 🗍	N/A				
Other (specify):	X Drilled	Oriven (Sandpoint)		Dug		Did mat	terial settle after 2	4 hours?		Yes	₩ □	N/A	
With water from a known safe source? West No N/A	Other (specify):					1	•	•		Yes	□No 🛛	N/A	
Unconsolidated Formation	Formation Type:								y hydrated	Yes	□No Ù	N/A	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Casing Diameter (in.) Casing Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Gereened & Poured Bentonite Chips Other (Explain):	Unconsolidated Form	ation [Bedrock										
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Sealing Materials Neat Cement Grout Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Bentonite - Cement Grout Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry Mix Ratio or		L.,	Casing Dia	meter (in.)	Greened & Poured Other (Evoluin):							
Was well annular space grouted? Yes No Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Sentonite Senton	Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	n.)	Casing Dep	oth (ft.)		Sealing Ma	aterials	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Concr	ete			
Depth to Water (feet) Dept	Was well annular space gro	uted?	Yes] No	Unknown		•	•	LI	•	;		
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Logan Seipel Ledge (Opp Street or Route Date Date of Filling & Sealing Date Signed	If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depti	n to Water (feet)		Bent	onite Chips		Bentonite - C	ement Gr			
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By Logar Seipe Logar License # Telephone Number Comments Logar State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed			•) 10 (IL.)						
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By Logan Seipe Logan Comments Date Received Da	6. Comments								n grægerikelige Semikalis i Villagerikelige				
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By Logan Seipe Logan Comments Date Received Da	7. Supervision of Wor	k	\$. \$.	gerî kîj	SANT 2.1				DNR U	se Only	,		
Street or Route Telephone Number Comments	Name of Person or Firm Do		ng Licens	se #	I	_		Date Receiv					
604 W; S on Ave (715) 335 708 \(\) City 1/ State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed	Street or Route	<i>ceou corp</i>			Te	elephone Nu	umber	Comments					
		on Ave				715)2	35 9081						
	City Menamon		State			Signature	of Person Doing \	Nork —				\	

V-4

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

p				I	to DNR Bureau	promise the second seco							
Verification O	nly of Fill a	and Sea	al		Orinking Water	<u> </u>	_	astewater	X Reme	diation/Redevelop	ment		
4 34 11 1				v	Vaste Manageme		Other:						
1. Well Location In County		ue Well #	of	Hicap #		Facility Na	y / Owner Inf						
DUNN	Remove		OI .	i licap #		_	Norge	Village Cl	eaners				
Latitude / Longitude (se	ee instructions	s)	Format	Code	Method Code	-Facility ID	(FID or PWS)						
		N		DD	GPS008	License/Da	ermit/Monitoring	#					
***************************************		w		DDM	SCR002	Licenserre	ennowonitoning						
1/4 1 1/4 1/4 or Gov't Lot #		Section	Tov	vnship	Range E	Original W	ell Owner						
Well Street Address				N		Present W	ell Owner Na	rac Villago	Claanara				
Viveil Street Address	1 Mai	in S	St			Present Well Owner Norge Village Cleaners							
Well City, Village or To	wn Meno	omonie	9		ZIP Code 4751		dress of Presen	t Owner N34	161 630th				
Subdivision Name				Lot #	ŧ.	City of Present Owner State ZIP Code WI 54751							
Reason for Removal fr	que We	II # of Re	placement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material									
Site Closure				1	nd piping remov removed?	ed?			N/A PN/A				
3. Filled & Sealed \				` '	perforated?		<u> </u>		N/A				
X Menitoring Well	· · · ·	· 1	15	6127	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen removed?							
Water Well	10 10	- • /		Casing I	left in place?		¥		N/A				
Borehole / Drillho	onstruct ach.	ion Repo	ort is available,	Was cas	sing cut off belov	w surface?	<u>-</u>	Yes No	N/A				
Construction Type:						Did seal	ling material rise	to surface?	¥	Yes No]N/A		
X Drilled	Driven (Sa	andpoint)		Dug	g	Did mate	erial settle after	24 hours?		Yes ☑️No ☐	N/A		
Other (specify): _			10.00			1	es, was hole reto			Yes No [9N/A		
Formation Type:			***************************************				nite chips were ι ter from a knowr		hydrated 📈	Yes No	N/A		
Unconsolidated F	ormation		Bedr	ock		Required N	Method of Placin	g Sealing Mate	rial				
Total Well Depth From	Ground Surfa	ace (ft.)	Casing	Diamete	r (in.)		luctor Pipe-Grav	rity 🔲 Condu	ctor Pipe-Pum	ped			
	50		(2		Screened & Poured Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain):							
Lower Drillhole Diamet	er (in.)		Casing	Depth (ff	.)	Sealing Materials							
						Neat Cement Grout Concrete							
Was well annular space	arouted?		Yes	∏No	Unknown	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips							
If yes, to what depth (fe		Ll Donth	n to Wat				ring Wells and I	,		-			
ii yes, to what depth (le	et) ?	Бери	i to vvat	ei (ieet)		1 ==	onite Chips		entonite - Cerr				
A.				sc 764.7	Formula (18		ular Bentonite	No. Yards, Sa	entonite - San	,			
5. Material Used to	Fill Well / I	Drillhole	•			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (c		Mix Ratio o Mud Weigh			
Bentanil	he CA	195	****		CAPPACA CONTRACTOR OF THE CAPPACA CONTRACTOR	Surface							
6. Comments		1	Sec. (18) A	Audient Ameri		: (Sept.)			.VX and Vinger .				
		La Alexandria Nass	X	6 (1965) (19 ₄ 10 ¹ 63)	gretado y o Cega sur el tresa de m		<u> 19. januari 19. januari</u> 17. januari 19.						
7 : Colon and in in a five	V			sagati Labari	CSAN - 1 - 7 - W			and the second s					
Supervision of V Name of Person or Firm	n Doina Fillina	a & Sealir	na Lia	ense #	Date of Fi	lling & Sealir	ng or Verification	Date Receiv	DNR Use	Noted By			
Logan Seinel	led	aclog	$\tilde{\rho}$		(mm/dd/y	/yy) 12-	1-2020			Í			
Street or Route //						Telephone Number Cass Comments							
604 U	silson i	AUC				Telephone Number 9681 Comments							
City	oilson i onic		State		Code	Signature o	of Person Doing	Work		ite Signed			
Menom	DAIC		WI	ب ا	54751		6//			12-1-2020			

V-5

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

			Route	to DNR Bureau:	eau:							
Verification Only	of Fill and Se		rinking Water] Watershed/W	astewater	X Reme	diation/Redeve	elopment			
_			🔲 v	Vaste Manageme	nt 🗀	Other:						
1. Well Location Inform						y / Owner Info	ormation					
County DUNN	WI Unique Well a Removed Well	of	Hicap #		Facility Na	inorge	Village C	leaners				
Latitude / Longitude (see in	,	Format		Method Code GPS008	Facility ID	(FID or PWS)	,					
	N		DM	SCR002	License/Pe	ermit/Monitoring	#		, ,	1 10000000000		
1/4 1/4 1/4	Section	Tow	nship	Range E	Original W	ell Owner						
or Gov't Lot #			N	∐ W	Present Well Owner Norge Village Cleaners							
Well Street Address	1 Main	SF						e Cleaners 				
Well City, Village or Town	Menomoni			ZIP Code 4751		dress of Present	N3	461 630th				
Subdivision Name			Lot #			sent Owner omonie		State WI	ZIP Code 54751			
Reason for Removal from S	placement Well		Liner, Scree		Sealing Mat	erial						
Site Closure	-	Pump and piping removed?										
3. Filled & Sealed Well		` '	removed?		_	Yes No	N/A					
X Wastoring West		onstructio	n Date ((mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated? Screen removed? Yes No VN/A Yes No N/A							
Water Well	nt 10/1	0[20]	' 3			eft in place?		<u> </u>	Yes Mo	∐ N/A □ N/A		
Borehole / Drillhole			on Repo	ort is available,	l —	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Construction Type:	please at	tacn.			1	sing cut off belov ing material rise			Yes No	∐ N/A □ N/A		
v	_		erial settle after 2			Yes No	□N/A					
	riven (Sandpoint)	' !	Dug	J		s, was hole reto			Yes No	₩/A		
Other (specify):					· ·	nite chips were u	• •	y hydrated 15/	·			
Formation Type:	1	 .				er from a known			Yes No	N/A		
Unconsolidated Forma	,	Bedro				Method of Placing						
Total Well Depth From Grou	und Surface (ft.)	Casing D	iamete	· (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured Other (Explain):							
20		10			+ (Beritolite Chips)							
Lower Drillhole Diameter (ir	1.)	Casing D	epth (ft	.)	Sealing Ma							
						Cement Grout		Concrete				
Was well annular space grou	uted?	Yes	No	Unknown	ļ1	-Cement (Concr	•	Bentonite	•			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	IDen:	th to Wate	r (feet)	LI	1	ring Wells and N						
in you, to what depair (lect):	Бср	in to vvate	(ICCI)			onite Chips	<u></u>	Bentonite - Cerr				
			5 juli 1986	r sage in the contract of	Gran	ular Bentonite		Bentonite - Sand acks Sealant or	,	io or		
5. Material Used to Fill	Well / Drillhol	е			From (ft.)	To (ft.)		circle one)	Mud We			
Bentonite e	hip5				Surface		1					
6. Comments		1. (488e)	Marin Sa				,S.A. L. N. S.	Lagrangia (1997)				
o. Comments	3. 3. 3. 3. ¹ - 818.			Chiloman Marithaine.	<u>and was been been been be</u>	Ala i z i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		M3				
 Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Do 		ing Lice	nse#	Date of Fil	ling & Spalir	ng or Verification	Date Recei	DNR Use	Only Noted By			
ledustop Log	an Supel	ing Lice	1130 #	(mm/dd/yy	yy) 12-1	-2010		veu	Noted by			
Street or Route ()	on Ave			(Telephone Number (7/5) Z35 908 Comments							
City		State		Code	Signature of Person Dorng/Work Date Signed							
Menomoni	<u></u>	WI		54751		-///			19-1-401	7		